-_— \ROADSPORT

CHAMPIONSHIP

Caterham Roadsport Championship - Group B & C
RACE 17 - CLASSIFICATION

s BRSCC

NS,
Y/ British Racing & Sports Car Club

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF  MPH BEST ON
1 134 GrpC 1 Blair MCCONACHIE Caterham Roadsport 15 29:18.556 67.15 1:41.165 6
2 103 GmpB 1 Nick ALLBONES Caterham Roadsport 15 29:19.242 0.686 0.686 67.13 1:40.913 4
3 155 GmpC 2 Harry EYRE Caterham Roadsport 15 29:19.986 1.430 0.744 67.10 1:40.874 12
4 111 GmpB 2 Carl JONES Caterham Roadsport 15 29:20.586 2.030 0.600 67.07 1:41.422 10
5 114 GrpC 3 David GRACEY Caterham Roadsport 15 29:21.664 3.108 1.078 67.03 1:43.240 11
6 199 GrpC 4 Michael KERLEY Caterham Roadsport 15 29:22.521 3.965 0.857 67.00 1:43.512 6
7 164 GrpB 3 Paul HEARNDEN Caterham Roadsport 15 29:23.074 4.518 0.553 66.98 1:43.743 11
8 122 GmpB 4 Oliver SMITH Caterham Roadsport 15 29:23.630 5.074 0.556 66.96 1:43.524 6
9 130 GmpB 5 Roger GAUNT Caterham Roadsport 15 29:25.139 6.583 1.509 66.90 1:44.839 5

10 180 GmpC 5 Peter MARTIN Caterham Roadsport 15 29:26.256 7.700 1.117 66.86 1:44.446 10
117 189 GmB 6 Mark LOVETT Caterham Roadsport 15 29:27.782 9.226 1526 66.80 1:44.919 10

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF 153 GrpC Tim STEEL Caterham Roadsport 11 19:37.205 4Laps 4Llaps 7356 1:44.460 10
DNF 102 GrpB Dimitris MELAS Caterham Roadsport 3 5:30.382 12 Laps 8Llaps 7149 1:43.213

FASTEST LAP

155 GrpC Harry EYRE Caterham Roadsport 12 1:40.874 78.04 mph 125.60 kph
103 GrpB Nick ALLBONES Caterham Roadsport 4 1:40.913 78.01 mph 125.56 kph
Cadwell Park
Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry Circuit Length = 2.1869 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 15:59 Flag 16:28 End: 16:29
Clerk Of Course : Steward : Timekeeper :
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 16:33 Sunday, 02 August 2020
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